Linea NAPOLI - TORRE ANNUNZIATA - POGGIOMARINO
D] AJAJAJTAJATJTATJA[ATATAJATATATATATATATATITATATATLA

FER FER FER FER PER

4053 | 40623 | 40655 | 4071 | 10747 | 40753 | 4081 | 4091 | 4101 | 4111 | 4113 | 4121 | 41323 | 4141 | 41453 | 4151 | 4161 | 41723 | 4173 | 4181 | 41853 | 4191 | 4193
NAPOLI P.Nolana 555|624 | 655 | 7.25 | 748 | 7.54 | 8.25 | 9.25 1 10.25|11.25|11.55|12.25|13.24|14.25|14.54|15.25|16.25|17.24|17.55|18.25|18.54| 19.25 | 19.55
Napoli Garibaldi 557 | 6.26 | 657 | 7.27 | 7.50 | 7.56 | 8.27 | 9.27 |10.27|11.27|11.57 | 12.27|13.26 | 14.27 | 14.56 | 15.27 | 16.27 | 17.26 | 17.57 | 18.27 | 18.56 | 19.27 | 19.57
Via Gianturco 6.28 | 6.59 | 7.29 | 7.52 | 7.58 | 8.29 | 9.29 | 10.29|11.29|11.59|12.29|13.28|14.29|14.58 | 15.29|16.29 | 17.28|17.59 | 18.29| 18.58 | 19.29 | 19.59
S. Giovanni 6.00 | 630 | 701 | 7.31 | 754 | 800 | 831 | 9.31 /10.31|11.31|12.01|12.31|13.30(14.31|15.00|15.31|{16.31|17.30|18.01|18.31|19.00|19.31 | 20.01
BARRA 6.02 | 632 | 703 | 7.33 | 7.56 | 8.02 | 8.33 | 9.33 |10.33|11.33|12.03|12.33|13.32|14.33|15.02|15.33|16.33|17.32|18.03|18.33|19.02| 19.33 | 20.03
S. Maria del Pozzo 6.34 | 705 | 7.35 | 7.58 | 8.04 | 835 | 9.35 |10.35|11.35|12.05|12.35|13.34| 14.35|15.04 | 15.35|16.35|17.34| 18.05| 18.35| 19.04 | 19.35 | 20.05
S. Giorgio 6.05 | 6.36 | 7.07 | 7.37 | 8.00 | 8.06 | 8.37 | 9.37 /10.37|11.37|12.07|12.37|13.36 | 14.37|15.06 | 15.37|16.37|17.36 | 18.07 | 18.37 | 19.06 | 19.37 | 20.07
S. Giorgio-Cav.Bronzo 6.07 | 6.38 | 7.09 | 7.39 | 8.02 | 8.08 | 8.39 | 9.39 1 10.39|11.39|12.09|12.39|13.38|14.39| 15.08|15.39|16.39|17.38 | 18.09 | 18.39 | 19.08 | 19.39 | 20.09
Portici Bellavista 6.08 | 6.39 | 7.10 | 7.40 | 8.03 | 8.09 | 840 | 9.40 1 10.40|11.40|12.10|12.40|13.39|14.40|15.09|15.40|16.40|17.39|18.10|18.40|19.09|19.40 | 20.10
Portici Via Liberta 6.10 | 6.41 | 7.12 | 7.42 | 8.05 | 8.11 | 8.42 | 9.42 1 10.42|11.42|12.12 |12.42|13.41 |14.42|15.11|15.42|16.42|17.41|18.12|18.42|19.11|19.42 | 20.12
Ercolano Scavi - Vesuvio| 6.11 | 6.43 | 7.14 | 7.44 | 8.07 | 8.13 | 844 | 9.44 |10.44|11.44|12.14|12.44|13.43|14.44|15.13|15.44|16.44|17.43|18.14|18.44|19.13|19.44 | 20.14
Ercolano-Miglio D'Oro 6.44 | 715 | 745 | 8.08 | 8.14 | 845 | 945 | 10.45|11.45|12.15|12.45|13.44|14.45|15.14|15.45|16.45|17.44|18.15|18.45|19.14 | 19.45]| 20.15
Torre del Greco 6.14 | 646 | 7.17 | 7.47 | 8.10 | 8.16 | 8.47 | 9.47 110.47|11.47|12.17|12.47|13.46|14.47|15.16|15.47|16.47|17.46|18.17|18.47|19.16|19.47 | 20.17
Via S. Antonio 6.48 | 7.19 | 7.49 | 8.12 | 8.18 | 8.49 | 9.49 | 10.49|11.49|12.19|12.49|13.48|14.49|15.18|15.49/16.49|17.48|18.19|18.49|19.18|19.49| 20.19
Via del Monte 650 | 7.21 | 751 | 814 | 820 | 851 | 951 |10.51/11.51|12.21|12.51|13.50|14.51|15.20|15.51/16.51|17.50|18.21|18.51|19.20|19.51|20.21
Via dei Monaci 6.51 | 7.22 | 7.52 | 8.15 | 8.21 | 852 | 9.52 |10.52|11.52|12.22|12.52 | 13.51 | 14.52 | 15.21 | 15.52 | 16.52 | 17.51 | 18.22 | 18.52 | 19.21 | 19.52 | 20.22
Villa delle Ginestre 6.53 | 7.24 | 7.54 | 817 | 8.23 | 854 | 954 |10.54|11.54|12.24|12.54|13.53|14.54 | 15.23 | 15.54 | 16.54 | 17.53 | 18.24 | 18.54 | 19.23 | 19.54 | 20.24
Leopardi 6.20 | 654 | 7.25 | 7.55 | 8.18 | 8.24 | 855 | 9.55 |10.55|11.55|12.25|12.55|13.54|14.55|15.24 | 15.55| 16.55|17.54 | 18.25| 18.55 | 19.24 | 19.55 | 20.25
Via Viuli 6.56 | 7.27 | 7.57 | 8.20 | 8.26 | 857 | 9.57 | 10.57|11.57|12.27|12.57 | 13.56 | 14.57 | 15.26 | 15.57 | 16.57 | 17.56 | 18.27 | 18.57 | 19.26 | 19.57 | 20.27
Trecase 6.22 | 6.57 | 7.28 | 7.58 | 8.21 | 8.27 | 858 | 9.58 |10.58 | 11.58 | 12.28 | 12.58 | 13.57 | 14.58 | 15.27 | 15.58 | 16.58 | 17.57 | 18.28 | 18.58 | 19.27 | 19.58 | 20.28
TORRE A. Olponti a. 6.24 | 6.59 | 7.30 | 8.00 | 8.23 | 8.29 | 9.00 | 10.00|11.00|12.00|12.30|13.00|13.59|15.00|15.29|16.00|17.00|17.59|18.30|19.00 | 19.29| 20.00 | 20.30
TORRE A. Olponti p. 6.25 | 701 | 7.31 | 8.01 831 | 901 {10.01/11.01|12.01|12.31|13.01|14.01|15.01|15.31/16.01|17.01/18.01|18.31|19.01|19.31|20.01|20.31
Boscotrecase 6.26 | 7.03 | 7.33 | 8.03 8.33 | 9.03 | 10.03|11.03|12.03|12.33|13.03|14.03|15.03 | 15.33|16.03|17.03|18.03|18.33|19.03|19.33| 20.03 | 20.33
Boscoreale 6.29 | 7.05 | 7.35 | 8.05 8.35 | 9.05 [ 10.05]|11.05|12.05|12.35|13.05|14.05|15.05| 15.35|16.05|17.05|18.05| 18.35|19.05 | 19.35| 20.05 | 20.35
Pompei 6.33 | 7.10 | 7.40 | 8.10 8.40 | 9.10 [ 10.10|11.10|12.10|12.40|13.10| 14.10|15.10| 15.40|16.10|17.10|18.10|18.40|19.10|19.40| 20.10 | 20.40
Scafati 6.36 | 7.13 | 7.43 | 8.13 8.43 | 9.13 | 10.13|11.13|12.13|12.43|13.13|14.13|15.13|15.43|16.13|17.13|18.13|18.43|19.13|19.43| 20.13 | 20.43
S. Pietro 6.38 | 7.15 | 7.45 | 8.15 8.45 | 9.15 | 10.15/11.15|12.15|12.45|13.15|14.15|15.15|15.45|16.15|17.15|18.15| 18.45|19.15| 19.45 | 20.15 | 20.45
Via Cangiani 6.42 | 719 | 7.49 | 8.19 8.49 | 9.19 | 10.19/11.19|12.19|12.49|13.19|14.19|15.19|15.49|16.19|17.19|18.19| 18.49| 19.19 | 19.49| 20.19 | 20.49
POGGIOMARINO  a. 6.45 | 7.22 | 7.52 | 8.22 8.52 | 9.22 |10.22|11.22|12.22|12.52|13.22|14.22 | 15.22 | 15.52 | 16.22 | 17.22 | 18.22 | 18.52 | 19.22 | 19.52 | 20.22 | 20.52

PER Si effettua nei giorni feriali dal lunedi al venerdi

FER - Non si effettua la domenica e i giorni festivi




	Napoli Poggiomarino 

